
 

  Beginning Term Cohort 2026 Mid-Term Cohort 2026 

Term 1 
2026 

Cohort 1.1 Cohort 1.2 

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on 2nd February, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 02/02/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 1 
●​ School visits 9:00 am - 11:00 am, 2025: 

○​ Friday 31st October 
○​ Friday 7th November  
○​ Friday 21st November  

●​ Parent / whānau meet with Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 29th October 2025 

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on 9th March, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 9/03/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 1 
●​ School visits 9:00 am - 11:00 am, 2025: 

○​ Friday 20th February  
○​ Friday 27th February  
○​ Friday 6th March  

●​ Parent / whānau meet with Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 18th February, 2026  

Term 2 
2026 

Cohort 2.1  Cohort 2.2  

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on 20th April, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 20/04/2025 
●​ Classified as Year 1 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 13th March 
○​ Friday 20th March 
○​ Friday 27th March 

●​ Parent / whānau engage with the Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 11th March  

Tamariki:  
●​ Start school on the 2nd of June, 2026  

(due to King’s Birthday 1st) 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 01/06/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 0 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 8th May  
○​ Friday 15th May 
○​ Friday 22nd May 

●​ Parent / whānau will engage with the Kiwi Team 
Leader: 

○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 6th May 

Term 3 
2026 

Cohort 3.1  Cohort 3.2  

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on the 20th of July, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 20/07/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 0 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 12th June 
○​ Friday 19th June 
○​ Friday 26th June 

●​ Parent / whānau engage with the Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 10th June  

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on the 24th of August, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 24/08/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 0 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 7th August 
○​ Friday 14th August  
○​ Friday 21st August 

●​ Parent / whānau engage with the Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 5th August 

Term 4 
2026 

Cohort 4.1 Cohort 4.2 

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on the 12th of October, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 12/10/206 
●​ Classified as Year 0 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 4th September 
○​ Friday 11th September 
○​ Friday 18th September 

●​ Parent / whānau engage with the Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 2nd September 

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school on the 16th of November, 2026 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on 16/11/2026 
●​ Classified as Year 0 
●​ School visits will be: 

○​ Friday 16th October 
○​ Friday 30th October  
○​ Friday 6th November 

●​ Parent / whānau engage with the Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 14th October 

Term 1 
2027 

Cohort 1.1  
 

 
 

●​ Please note that the School start date for 2027 
will be confirmed in August 2026. It will take place 
between January 26th and February 6th, 2027. 
The Ministry allows school Boards to confirm 
year start and end dates. However, all schools 
must be open for a minimum number of days.   

Tamariki: 
●​ Start school *TBC 
●​ 5th birthday will be before or on *school start date 
●​ Classified as Year 1 
●​ School visits 9:00 am - 11:00 am, 2026: 

○​ Friday 20th November 
○​ Friday 27th November  
○​ Friday 4th Dec  

●​ Parent / whānau meet with Kiwi Team Leader: 
○​ Wednesday 9:15 am, 18th November, 

2026 



 


	 

